
TXT RACING 250 2024 <2024><US><F0375XH>
FRAME

60240

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A53503001000FB Frame A535 1.00

2 A53501026000 Steering stop 1.00

3 69008021060 special screw M5x17 1.00

4 014580060141 Cap head screw ISO 14580 M6x14 1.00

5 75001094010 BUSHING MUD FLAP 07 1.00

8 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00

9 A53503053044 Chain slider below, cmpl. 1.00

10 0047621009000S Screw ISO4762-M10x90 1.00

11 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 1.00

12 A5350300500201 Engine brace right 1.00

13 A5350300500101 Engine brace left 1.00

14 0035080156S AH-COLLAR SCREW M8X15 TORX45 4.00

15 BT280210069 Nut 1.00



16 0047621014000 Screw ISO4762-M10x140 1.00

17 BT280110050 Engine bracket 1.00

18 0025080206 HH collar screw M8x20 SELF-LOCKING 2.00

19 0926080003 STOP NUT DIN6926 M8 SS 2.00

20 A53503090000 Skid plate 1.00

21 0035080206S SHCS M8x20 TX45 2.00

22 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 2.00

23 A53503090010 Skid plate rubber 1.00

24 A53503090020 Skid plate rubber, rear 1.00

25 A53503040010 Footrest kit 1.00

26 A53503041000 Footpeg, front, right 1.00

27 A53503040000 Footpeg, front, left 1.00

28 0730000201800 Spring clip 2.00

29 A53503042000 Footpeg stud 2.00

30 A53503044000 Footpeg spring 2.00


